
 Suburban South Jersey USBC 
 7th Annual SSJ Adult/Youth Tournament 
 Current Standings 

 Doubles, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Harding Audrey   \ Ripley William K.  29 1,520 GLOUCESTER CITY, NJ 
 2 Brown Rahsaan J. Jr \ Brown Rahsaan J.  9 1,483 SICKLERVILLE, NJ 
 3 Farmer David   \ Wilson Joseph M.  7 1,459 BERLIN, NJ 
 3 Nelson Gonzalez-Mercado\ Maria Mercado 17 1,459 Vineland, NJ    
 5 Ramirez Gavin O.  \ Ada Vicente P.  13 1,442 Williamstown, NJ 
 6 Fahy James F.  \ Fahy Joseph (JT) T.  16 1,424 Cherry Hill, NJ 
 7 Boone Austin J.  \ Boone Saige    20 1,415 Somerdale, NJ 
 8 Neubauer Jacob E.  \ Seibert James A.  3 1,411 Cherry Hill, NJ 
 9 Carter Annabelle   \ Carter James H.  1 1,401 Gloucester City, NJ 
 10 Nawn Mary   \ Nawn Robert    15 1,389 Upper Darby, PA 
 11 Mckinley Mackenzie L.\ McKinley Ricky T. III 10 1,386 Blackwood, NJ  
 11 West William C.  \ Monger Chris    12 1,386 Mickleton, NJ 
 13 Ortiz Steven  Jr \ Ortiz Steven A. Sr 5 1,366 CHERRY HILL, NJ 
 14 Smith Ari   \ De Simone Josh A.   27 1,358 Mount Laurel, NJ 
 15 DiGuglielmo Gianna\Foreman Kenneth G. III 2 1,355 Chesilhurst, NJ  
 16 McKinley Shannon M.\McKinley Richard T. IV 11 1,335 Blackwood, NJ  
 17 McCourt Robert W. JR \ Nucera Anthony   30 1,327 CLEMENTON, NJ III 
 18 Boone Laylee   \ Boone Jamee E.  22 1,324 Smyrna, DE 
 19 Adcox Robert A. III \ Clarke James J.  25 1,321 Bellmawr, NJ 
 20 Gulla Christina L.  \ Gulla Samuel   6 1,312 Glassboro, NJ 
 21 Masotti James G.  \ Craig Connor S.  31 1,308 Sewell, NJ 
 22 Gay John C.  \ Gay Aiden J.   32 1,303 Westville, NJ 
 23 DiGuglielmo Kayla   \ Merce Kori K.  8 1,293 Chesilhurst, NJ 
 24 Maia Nicholas   \ Maia Jobes M.   23 1,287 Collingswood, NJ 
 25 Boone Raven S.  \ Boone Austin J. Jr. 21 1,284 Somerdale, NJ 
 26 Keller Olivia   \ Filipe Justin R.   26 1,272 Westville, NJ 
 27 Iepson Charles E. IV \ Iepson Chase T.  4 1,261 Oaklyn, NJ 
 28 Campbell Madison A.  \ Nawn Joseph A.  14 1,257 Upper Darby, PA 
 29 Stratton Kevin T.  \ Maduro Andres  Jr 33 1,256 Vineland, NJ 
 30 Bones Edgar   \ Eliana DeLeon    18 1,236 Vineland, NJ 
 31 Torres Emelyn   \ Rodriguez Jan Carlos M.  19 1,203 Bridgeton, NJ 
 32 Mattie Melissa S.  \ Mattie Paul  Jr 28 1,171 West Deptford, NJ 
 33 Adcox Faith L.  \ Adcox Casey E.   24 1,159 Bellmawr, NJ 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 



Suburban South Jersey USBC 
 7th Annual SSJ Adult/Youth Tournament 
 Final Prize List Doubles, Handicapped 

 Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 
 1 Harding, Audrey / Ripley, William K 29 1,520 $370.00 GLOUCESTER CITY, NJ 
 2 Brown, Rahsaan J, Jr / Brown, Rahsaan J 9 1,483 $185.00 SICKLERVILLE, NJ 
 3 Farmer, David / Wilson, Joseph M 7 1,459 $120.00 BERLIN, NJ 
 3 Nelson, Gonzalez-Mercado / Maria, Mercado 17 1,459 $120.00 Vineland, NJ 
 5 Ramirez, Gavin O / Ada, Vicente P 13 1,442 $95.00 Williamstown, NJ 
 6 Fahy, James F / Fahy, Joseph (JT) T 16 1,424 $85.00 Cherry Hill, NJ 
 7 Boone, Austin J / Boone, Saige 20 1,415 $81.00 Somerdale, NJ 

 

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,056.00  

  


